M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas First Revised Sheet No. A-1.00
DTE Gas Company Cancels Original Sheet No. A-1.00
(To Revise Link)

DTE GAS COMPANY

RATE BOOK
FOR
NATURAL GAS SERVICE

These Standard Rules and Regulations and Rate Schedules contained herein have been adopted by the Company to
govern its relations with customers and have been approved by the Michigan Public Service Commission as an
integral part of its Rate Book for Natural Gas Service.

Copies of the Company's Rate Book for Natural Gas Service are available on DTE Gas Company's website at the following
website address

https:/Amwww.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wem/connect/dte-web/home/billing-and-payments/residential/rates-and-meters/about-
rates

or at the Michigan Public Service Commission’s website at the following website address,

http://Amwww.dleg.state.mi.us/mpsc/gas/tariffD TE Gas.htm.

Territory

This Rate Book for Natural Gas Service applies to the entire territory served with Natural Gas by the Company.

THIS RATE BOOK SUPERSEDES AND CANCELS RATE BOOK
M.P.S.C. No. 5 - Gas
Michigan Consolidated Gas Company

IIDSSl,J\;dSl\IovemEer 23,2015 Michigan Public Service

. M. Stancza

Vice President CANCELLED ‘November 24, 2015‘
Regulatory Affairs By oer U-18268 Filed%
Detroit, Michigan Removep By DBR

DATE 5-8-18



https://www.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wcm/connect/dte-web/home/billing-and-payments/residential/rates-and-meters/about-rates
https://www.newlook.dteenergy.com/wps/wcm/connect/dte-web/home/billing-and-payments/residential/rates-and-meters/about-rates
http://www.dleg.state.mi.us/mpsc/gas/tariffmichcon.htm
lagroner
MPSCDate1

riverad
Cancelation Stamp

riverad
Cancelation Stamp


M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas Original Sheet No. A-1.00
DTE Gas Company
(Legal Entity Name Change)

DTE GAS COMPANY

RATE BOOK
FOR
NATURAL GAS SERVICE

These Standard Rules and Regulations and Rate Schedules contained herein have been adopted by the Company to
govern its relations with customers and have been approved by the Michigan Public Service Commission as an
integral part of its Rate Book for Natural Gas Service.

Copies of the Company's Rate Book for Natural Gas Service are available on DTE Gas Company's website at the following
website address

http://Amwww.dteenergy.com/residential Customers/billingPayment/gasRate/gasRateBook.html

or at the Michigan Public Service Commission's website at the following website address,

http:/Mww.dleg.state.mi.us/mpsc/gas/tariffDTE Gas.htm.

Territory

This Rate Book for Natural Gas Service applies to the entire territory served with Natural Gas by the Company.

THIS RATE BOOK SUPERSEDES AND CANCELS RATE BOOK
M.P.S.C. No. 5 - Gas
Michigan Consolidated Gas Company

Issued February 6, 2013

N. A. Khouri Michigan Public Service
A an Publc

Vice President ommisston

Regulatory Affairs [ _ .o February 7, 2013

By U-15152 Filed
ORDER______— —9=%¢
Detroit, Michigan RL t

REMOVED BY.
oare | 11-24-15
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 — Gas
DTE Gas Company
(To Revise Administrative Rules Link)

Fifth Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
Cancels Fourth Revised Sheet No. A-2.00

INDEX
SECTION A
Title Page
Index
Table of Contents — Checklist
Gas Service or Franchise Area
Territory Served
Technical Terms and Abbreviations
SECTION B

Sheet No.

A-1.00
A-2.00
A-10.00
A-15.00
A-16.00
A-25.00

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX
https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/DeptBureauAdminCode?Department=Licensing%20and%20Regulatory%

20A ffairs%20&Bureau=Public%20Service%20Commission

BI1. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00
https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/DownloadAdminCodeFile? FileName=R %20460.2301 %20to %20R %20460.2384.pdf

B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Natural Gas Service

(R 460.101 - R 460.169)

B-4.00

https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/DownloadAdminCodeFile? FileName=R %20460.101 %20t0 %20R %20460.169.pdf

B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund Rescinded (R 460.2601 - R 460.2625)

(Residential Customers)

B-7.00

https://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/108_09_AdminCode.pdf

B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers (R 460.1601 - R 460.1640) —

Rescinded
(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A) B-8.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1364 2014-037LR AdminCode.pdf

BS. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00

https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/Download AdminCodeFile?FileName=R %20792.10101%20t0%20R %20792.11903.pdf

Beé. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/Download AdminCodeFile?FileName=832 10798 AdminCode.pdf

B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/835 10801 AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Issued January 15, 2025

M. A. Bruzzano Michigan Public Service
Senior Vice President Commission
Regulatory Affairs January 17, 2025
Detroit, Michigan Filed by: DW
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https://ars.apps.lara.state.mi.us/AdminCode/DownloadAdminCodeFile?FileName=R%20792.10101%20to%20R%20792.11903.pdf
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas
DTE Gas Company
(To Revise Administrative Rules)

Fourth Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
Cancels Third Revised Sheet No. A-2.00

INDEX
SECTION A
Title Page
Index
Table of Contents — Checklist
Gas Service or Franchise Area
Territory Served
Technical Terms and Abbreviations
SECTION B

Sheet No.

A-1.00
A-2.00
A-10.00
A-15.00
A-16.00
A-25.00

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/DTMBORR/AdminCode.aspx?AdminCode=Department&Dpt=LR&L evel 1=Publ

ic+Service+Commission

B1. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00

B_1 00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1504 2015-007LR_AdminCode.pdf

B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Natural Gas Residential Service

(R 460.101 - R 460.169)

B-4.00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1365 2014-038LR_AdminCode.pdf

B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund Rescinded
(R 460.2601 - R 460.2625) (Residential Customers)

B-7.00

https://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/108 09 AdminCode.pdf

B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers

(R 460.1601 - R 460.1640) - Rescinded

(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A)

B-8.00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1364 2014-037LR_AdminCode.pdf

B5. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/GSA_Indexed/ORR/108 15 AdminCode.pdf

B6. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/832_10798 AdminCode.pdf

B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/835_10801 AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Issued May 11, 2018
D. M. Stanczak Commission

Michigan Public Service

Vice President
Regulatory Affairs

May 17, 2018

Filed DBR

Detroit, Michigan

CANCELLED
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By oer U-21550,U-20608
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas Third Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
DTE Gas Company Cancels Second Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
(To Revise Links)

INDEX
SECTION A
Sheet No.
Title Page A-1.00
Index A-2.00
Table of Contents — Checklist A-10.00
Gas Service or Franchise Area A-15.00
Territory Served A-16.00
Technical Terms and Abbreviations A-25.00
SECTION B

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/DTMBORR/AdminCode.aspx? AdminCode=Department&Dpt=L R&L evel 1=Publ
ic+Service+Commission

B1l. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00
B 100
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1504 2015-007LR_AdminCode.pdf

B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Gas Residential Service
(R 460.101 - R 460.169) B-4.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1365_2014-038LR_AdminCode.pdf

B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund Rescinded
(R 460.2601 - R 460.2625) (Residential Customers) B-7.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/108_09_AdminCode.pdf

B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers
(R 460.1601 - R 460.1640)
(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A) B-8.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.uss/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1364 2014-037LR_AdminCode.pdf

B5. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/GSA_Indexed/ORR/108 15 AdminCode.pdf

B6. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/832 10798 AdminCode.pdf

B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/835 10801 AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Michigan Public Service

Issued December 6, 2017 Commission

D. M. Standczak ‘December 7, 2017‘ CANCELLED

Vice President — By

Regulatory Affairs R orber YU-18120

Detroit, Michigan removep sy DBR
paTE 5-17-18
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas Second Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
DTE Gas Company Cancels First Revised Sheet No. A-2.00
(To Revise Links)

INDEX
SECTION A
Sheet No.
Title Page A-1.00
Index A-2.00
Table of Contents — Checklist A-10.00
Gas Service or Franchise Area A-15.00
Territory Served A-16.00
Technical Terms and Abbreviations A-25.00
SECTION B
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX
http://www.michigan.gov/lara/0,4601,7-154-35738_10806-271924--,00.html
B1l. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/108 06 _AdminCode.pdf
B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Gas Residential Service
(R 460.101 - R 460.169) B-4.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/107_92_AdminCode.pdf
B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund Rescinded
(R 460.2601 - R 460.2625) (Residential Customers) B-7.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/837_10803_AdminCode.pdf
B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers
(R 460.1601 - R 460.1640)
(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A) B-8.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/108_03_AdminCode.pdf
B5. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/934 2009-046LR_AdminCode.pdf
B6. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/108 04 AdminCode.pdf
B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00

http://w3.lara.state.mi.us/orrsearch/108 07 AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Issued July 27, 2015

D. M. Stanczak Michigan Public Service
Vice President Commission
Regulatory Affairs \July 28, 2015‘
ORDER U-15152
- Filed
- - - REMOVED BY_ RL
Detroit, Michigan ome 120717 =
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas First Revised Sheet No. A-2.00

DTE Gas Company Cancels Original Sheet No. A-2.00
INDEX
SECTION A
Sheet No.

Title Page A-1.00
Index A-2.00
Table of Contents — Checklist A-10.00
Gas Service or Franchise Area A-15.00
Territory Served A-16.00
Technical Terms and Abbreviations A-25.00

SECTION B

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX

http://www?7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/AdminCode.aspx?AdminCode=Department&Dpt=LR&L evel _1=Public+Service+Commission

B1l. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_06_AdminCode.pdf

B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Gas Residential Service
(R 460.101 - R 460.169) B-4.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/107_92 AdminCode.pdf

B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund Rescinded
(R 460.2601 - R 460.2625) (Residential Customers) B-7.00
http:/Avww7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108 09 AdminCode.pdf

B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers
(R 460.1601 - R 460.1640)
(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A) B-8.00
http://Aww7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108 03 AdminCode.pdf

BS5. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Filess/AdminCode/934_2009-046LR_AdminCode.pdf

B6. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_04_AdminCode.pdf

B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_07_AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Issued May 20, 2014

D. M. Stanczak Mlchl%?umuibslsl::Oierwce
Vice President
Regulatory Affairs May 20, 2014
CANCELLED
BY U-15152 ]
Detroit, Michigan o Filed _ DBR
REMOVED BY. RL
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas Original Sheet No. A-2.00
DTE Gas Company
(Legal Entity Name Change)

INDEX
SECTION A
Sheet No.
Title Page A-1.00
Index A-2.00
Table of Contents — Checklist A-10.00
Gas Service or Franchise Area A-15.00
Territory Served A-16.00
Technical Terms and Abbreviations A-25.00
SECTION B
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX
http://www?7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/AdminCode.aspx?AdminCode=Department&Dpt=LR&L evel _1=Public+Service+Commission
B1. Technical Standards for Gas Service (R 460.2301 - R 460.2383) (For All Customers) B-1.00
http://www?7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108 06 AdminCode.pdf
B2. Consumer Standards and Billing Practices for Electric and Gas Residential Service
(R 460.101 - R 460.169) B-4.00

http://www?7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/107 92 AdminCode.pdf

B3. Uncollectibles Allowance Recovery Fund (R 460.2601 - R 460.2625) (Residential Customers)  B-7.00
http://www?7.dleqg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_09 AdminCode.pdf

B4. Billing Practices Applicable to Non-Residential Electric and Gas Customers
(R 460.1601 - R 460.1640)
(Non Residential and Multifamily Dwelling Service Rate 2A) B-8.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_03_AdminCode.pdf

BS5. Practice and Procedures Before the Commission (R 460.17101 - R 460.17701) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Filess/AdminCode/934_2009-046LR_AdminCode.pdf

B6. Filing Procedures for Electric, Water, Steam and Gas Utilities (R 460.2011 - R 460.2031) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_04_AdminCode.pdf

B7. Residential Conservation Program Standards (R 460.2401 - R 460.2414) B-9.00
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_07_AdminCode.pdf

(Continued on Sheet No. A-3.00)

Michigan Public Service

Issued February 6, 2013 Commission
N. A. Khouri

February 7, 201
Vice President ebruary 7, 2013

Regulatory Affairs Filed_ﬁ__

CANCELLED

- - - BY - -
Detroit, Michigan | oroer U13190.U-15152
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oare | 05-20-14



http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/AdminCode.aspx?AdminCode=Department&Dpt=LR&Level_1=Public+Service+Commission
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http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_09_AdminCode.pdf
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_03_AdminCode.pdf
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/934_2009-046LR_AdminCode.pdf
http://www7.dleg.state.mi.us/orr/Files/AdminCode/108_04_AdminCode.pdf
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M.P.S.C. No. 1 — Gas Third Revised Sheet No. A-3.00
DTE Gas Company Cancels Second Revised Sheet No. A-3.00
(Add Extreme Weather Condition Policy)

(Continued from Sheet No. A-2.00)

INDEX
SECTION B
ADMINISTRATIVE RULES INDEX (Contd.)
Sheet No.

B8. Preservation of Records of Electric, Gas and Water Utilities (R 460.2501 - R 460.2582) B-9.00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1679 2017-003LR_AdminCode.pdf
B9. Michigan Gas Safety Standards (R 460.20101 - R 460.20606) B-9.00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/1667 2016-057LR_AdminCode.pdf
B10.  Production and Transmission of Natural Gas (R 460.851 - R 460.875) B-9.00

http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/828 10794 AdminCode.pdf

B11l.  Uniform System of Accounts for Major and Nonmajor Gas Utilities
(R 460.9021, R 460.9039) B-9.00
http://dmbinternet.state.mi.us/DMB/ORRDocs/AdminCode/841 10807 _AdminCode.pdf

B12.  Rate Case Filing Requirements for Major Gas Utilities B-9.00
http://www.michigan.gov/documents/mpsc/U-10039 01-17-1992 594855 7.PDF

SECTION C
COMPANY RULES AND REGULATIONS

Part I - Applicable to All Customers
C1. CHARACTERISTICS OF SERVICE

Cl1.1  Company Liability and Force Majeure C-1.00
Cl1.2  Contracts C-3.00
C1.3  Meter Applications C-4.00
C1.4  Inspection of Installation C-4.00
C15 Rightto Turn Off Gas C-4.00
Cl6  Meter Readers and Complaints C-4.00
C1.7  Modification by Employee or Agents C-5.00
C1.8  Amendments C-5.00
C1.9  Alternative Shut Off Protection Program for Eligible Low-Income

and Senior Citizen Customers C-5.00
C10 Extreme Weather Condition Policy C-5.01

(Continued on Sheet No. A-4.00)

Issued August 28, 2018 Michigan Public Service
Commission
D. M. Stanczak ommissio CANCELLED
Vice President _ September 6, 2018 ORDER U-15152
Regulatory Affairs -
Filed DBR

. . . e REMOVED BY. DW

Detroit, Michigan DATE 02-07-25
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Original Sheet No. C-55.00 November 16, 2013
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First Revised Sheet No. D-10.00 December 16, 2016
First Revised Sheet No. D-11.00 December 16, 2016
First Revised Sheet No. D-12.00 December 16, 2016
First Revised Sheet No. D-13.00 December 16, 2016

|Ssued: June 19’ 2017 Michigan Public Service

D. M. Stanczak Comission CANCELLED

Vice President June 19, 2017 o oER U-18327

Regulatory Affairs

Detroit, Michigan Filed DBR removen sy__ DBR
oare | 08-17-17



riverad
MPSCDate2

riverad
DTEG


M.P.S.C. No. 1 - Gas Forty-Second Revised Sheet No. A-12.00
DTE Gas Company Cancels Forty-First Revised Sheet No. A-12.00
(Revised Pursuant to Case No. U-18152)

(Continued from Sheet No. A-11.00)

TABLE OF CONTENTS — CHECKLIST (Contd.) Sheet
Sheet No. Effective Date

Fifth Revised Sheet No. C-43.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-44.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-45.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-46.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-47.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-48.00 February 1, 2017
Fourth Revised Sheet No. C-49.00 February 1, 2017
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First Revised Sheet No. C-51.10 February 1, 2017
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Thirty-Second Revised Sheet No. D-2.00 January 1, 2017
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Original Sheet No. C-55.02 November 16, 2013
Original Sheet No. C-55.03 November 16, 2013
Original Sheet No. D-1.00 February 6, 2013
Thirty-Second Revised Sheet No. D-2.00 January 1, 2017
Third Revised Sheet No. D-2.01 December 16, 2016
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